

KT-0090

Ingredients: Aqua, Ethylhexyl Methoxycinnamate, Coco-Caprylate/Caprate, C12-15 Alkyl Benzoate, Glycerin, Diethylamino Hydroxybenzoyl Hexyl Benzoate, Glyceryl Stearate, Cetearyl Glucoside, Cetearyl Alcohol, Bis-Ethylhexyloxyphenol, Methoxyphenyl Triazine, Palmitoyl Tripeptide-5, Caviar Extract, Biotin, Folic Acid, Cyanocobalamin, Niacinamide, Pantothenic Acid, Pyridoxine, Riboflavin, Thiamine, Yeast Polypeptides, Triticum Vulgare Germ Oil, Oenothera Biennis Oil*, Saponaria Officinalis Root Extract*, Quercus Robur Bark Extract^{WH}, Rhodiola Rosea Root Extract*, Flavocetraria Nivalis Extract^{WH}, Pinus Pumila Needle Extract^{WH}, Malva Sylvestris Flower Extract*, Tocopheryl Acetate, Sodium Hyaluronate, Sodium Stearoyl Glutamate, Xanthan Gum, Sodium Carbomer, Citric Acid, Ethylhexylglycerin, Benzyl Alcohol, Dehydroacetic Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Parfum, Citronellol, Hexyl Cinnamal, Limonene, Linalool.

(*) Ingredients from organic farming
(^{WH}) Wild harvested plants organic derivatives

Made in Europe
Responsible person: Eurobio Lab OÜ,
Leiva str. 3, 12618 Tallinn, Estonia.
Info@eurobiolab.ee

50 ml / 1.7 fl.oz



Séparez les éléments avant de trier



EN The luxurious Natura Siberica Royal Caviar collection is a real masterpiece among anti-age skincare products. It blends the unique properties of exquisite beluga caviar with high-end innovative peptide complex and powerful organic Siberian plant extracts to offer you a cutting-edge anti-wrinkle solution.

This cream has been formulated to fight age-related changes as well as protecting mature skin. **Beluga caviar extract, collagen booster peptide, evening primrose oil and hyaluronic acid** deeply moisturize the skin, helping to restore its firmness whilst smoothing out wrinkles. **Directions:** Apply a small amount onto a cleansed face in the morning. For best results use with Royal Caviar Absolute Recovery Face Serum.

FR La luxueuse collection Royal Caviar de Natura Siberica est un véritable chef-d'œuvre du soin anti-âge. Elle associe les propriétés uniques du Caviar de beluga à un complexe de peptides novateur haut de gamme ainsi qu'à de puissants extraits de plantes biologiques pour vous offrir une solution anti-rides de pointe.

Cette crème a été formulée pour lutter contre les effets de l'âge et protéger les peaux matures. L'extrait de Caviar de beluga, le peptide booster de collagène, l'huile d'Onagre et l'Acide Hyaluronique hydratent la peau en profondeur et l'aident à retrouver sa fermeté, tout en lissant les rides. **Mode d'emploi :** Appliquer une petite quantité sur le visage nettoyé le matin. Pour de meilleurs résultats, appliquer votre sérum régénérant absolu pour le visage Royal Caviar avant.

ES CREMA DE DÍA FACIAL ANTIARRUGAS CON PEPTIDOS SPF 20. Esta crema ha sido formulada para combatir los cambios relacionados con la edad, así como proteger la piel madura. El extracto de caviar de beluga, el péptido potenciador del colágeno, el aceite de onagra y el ácido hialurónico hidratan la piel en profundidad, ayudando a restaurar su firmeza mientras suavizan las arrugas. **Forma de uso:** aplicar una pequeña cantidad por la mañana sobre el rostro limpio. Para mejores resultados, usar con el Sérum facial «Recuperación absoluta» de Royal Caviar.

PL PRZECIWSZMARSZCZKOWY KREM DO TWARZY NA DZIEŃ Z PEPTYDAMI I FILTREM SPF 20. Krem został opracowany, aby przeciwdziałać zmianom związanym z upływem czasu oraz chronić skórę dojrzałą. Ekstrakt z kawioru z białugi, peptyd wzmacniający kolagen, olej z wiesiołka oraz kwas hialuronowy głęboko nawilżają skórę, przywracając jej jędrność i wygładzając zmarszczki. **Sposób użycia:** Aplikować rano niewielką ilość na oczyszczoną skórę twarzy. W celu uzyskania najlepszych efektów, stosować w połączeniu z Royal Caviar Absolute Recovery Face Serum.



NATURA SIBERICA
COSMETICS OF WILD HERBS AND FLOWERS

ROYAL CAVIAR

ANTI-WRINKLE PEPTIDE DAY FACE CREAM

Crème de jour anti-rides aux peptides pour le visage

SPF 20

AGE-DEFYING AND PROTECTION
Based on caviar extract & peptide complex

ACTIVE INGREDIENTS:

- Beluga caviar extract
- Collagen booster peptide
- Evening primrose oil
- Hyaluronic acid

LV PRETGRUMBU PEPTĪDU DIENAS KRĒMS SEJAI SPF 20. Šis krēms ir izstrādāts, lai cīnītos pret vecuma izraisītām izmaiņām, kā arī aizsargātu nobriedušu ādu. Belugas kaviāra ekstrakts, kolagēnu pastiprinošs peptīds, vakara primulas eļļa un hialuronskābe dziļi mitrina ādu, palīdzot atjaunot tās tvirtumu un izlīdzinot grumbas. **Lietošana:** uzklāiet nelielu daudzumu uz attīrītas sejas ādas no rīta. Labākiem rezultātiem lietojiet kopā ar Royal Caviar Absolute Recovery serumu sejai.

CZ PEPTIDOVÝ DENNÍ KRÉM PROTI VRÁSKÁM SPF 20. Tento krém byl vyvinut tak, aby bojoval proti změnám souvisejícím s věkem a zároveň chránil zralou pleť. **Extrakt z černého kaviáru, peptid posilující kolagen, pupalkový olej a kyselina hyaluronová** hloubkově hydratují pleť, pomáhají obnovit její pevnost a zároveň vyhlazují vrásky. **Způsob použití:** Aplikujte ráno malé množství na vyčištěný obličej. Pro dosažení nejlepších výsledků používejte společně s pleťovým sérum Royal Caviar.

GR ΑΝΤΙΡΥΤΙΔΙΚΗ ΚΡΕΜΑ ΗΜΕΡΑΣ ΠΡΟΣΩΠΟΥ SPF 20 ΜΕ ΠΕΠΤΙΔΙΑ. Αυτή η κρέμα έχει σχεδιαστεί για να καταπολεμά τις αλλαγές που σχετίζονται με την ηλικία καθώς και να προστατεύει το ώριμο δέρμα. Το εκχύλισμα γαβιριού Beluga, το πεπτιδίο ενίσχυσης κολλαγόνου, το έλαιο νυχτολούλουδου και το υαλουρονικό οξύ ενυδατώνουν σε βάθος την επιδερμίδα, βοηθώντας στην αποκατάσταση της σφιγρηλότητας της ενώ παράλληλα εξομαλύνουν τις ρυτίδες. **Οδηγίες Χρήσης:** Απλώστε μικρή ποσότητα σε καθαρό πρόσωπο το πρωί. Για καλύτερα αποτελέσματα χρησιμοποιήστε το Royal Caviar Absolute Recovery Face Serum.

AR كريم الوجه الثعاري بالبيبتيد المضاد للتجاعيد بمعامل حماية من الشمس 20 تمت صياغة تركيبة هذا الكريم لمحاربة التجاعيد المرتبطة بالعمر بالإضافة إلى حماية البشرة التي تعاني من الشيخوخة. يقوم مستخلص كافيار بيلوجا وبيبتيد بيبند تعزيز الكولاجين، وزيت زهرة الربيع المسائية وحمض الهالورونيك بتطبيب البشرة بعمق، مما يساعد على استعادة تماسكها مع تنعيم التجاعيد. **التعليمات:** ضعي كمية صغيرة على وجه نظيف في الصباح. للحصول على أفضل النتائج، استخدميه مع مصل في المساء. للحصول على أفضل النتائج، استخدميه مع مصل الوجه افرى Caviar Absolute Recovery شروط التخزين: +5- 25 درجة مئوية. اسم الشركة المنتجة وعنوانها أوردوبيو لاب أو، 3 شارع ليفا، رمز بريدي 12618 تالين، استونيا صنع في إستونيا

